SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CORP LTD.

SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CORP LTD.
ISIN: JP3371200001  WKN: 4063

Prehled

19.07.2024 08:39:06 51

Cena
38,63 EUR

Zména © -095%(0,37) 40.00
Zakladni udaje

ISIN JP3371200001
Symbol 4063

Burza Frankfurt 30.00 \ J1
Ména EUR | |
Sektor Chemical / r{

| W
Pharmaceutical / Health 25 00 H
Typ cenného Akcie #
papiru
Trzni 78.446 EUR
kapitalizace 20.00

35.00

(mil.)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225

15.00

Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (¢astka) =

Oteviraci cena 38,63 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Max 38,63 EUR

Min 38,63 EUR

Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 39,00 EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognoézy

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym 39,38222 Sektory IS

objemem EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout

Objem (kusy) 0 12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &

Obchodovany objem 0,00 21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y

Pocet obchodt 2 14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &

Posledni zobchodovany 0 29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &

pocet 26.04.2024 b 1] Global Equity Ratings &,

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures - Vsechny burzy pro SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CORP LTD.

Souvisejici Opce B Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

PDF ke stazeni Tradegate 19.07.2024 22:26 38,70 EUR 0,02 4

Report spoleénosti: SHIN-ETSU &

CHEMICAL CORP LTD.
1/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3371200001-2024-07-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3371200001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3371200001&ID_NOTATION=214159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3371200001&ID_NOTATION=214159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef89b8248ff48435fb554fbd0465974dd4ed675f25d40169336c89981c5c52a8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45dbf5563b5409e38&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a671db07001b77e68bfa94e7f3f9cf59ca541c3b2434a906074ebcefc2742746&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9e03865f2be2d78e&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce9ad755b09b6c85aea24538500b4e8936ee08ca823de69bf912aa3a161bdae3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=369b9456b6bcb6857&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=319472829eba75492d339e15ec7b34edf207f0903a75c8b95d3ab82d2114cf91&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3932da17ebf875bb8&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d33483ad09f624b2313cd6c2d86dad92af87654d7789eb9880037a48f8960b1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d43a05e33465e707c&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413389
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Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.07.2024

19.07.2024
19.07.2024
19.07.2024
19.07.2024
19.07.2024

19.07.2024
19.07.2024

08:00

13:59
08:01
08:03
08:39
21:57

19:31
08:01

6.733,00 JPY 296,08

38,61 EUR
39,15 EUR
38,63 EUR
38,63 EUR
41,04 USD

38,11 EUR
38,85 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02

0,00
0,00

10.551

® N W - O
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18543

SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CORP LTD.

Detaily

19.07.2024 08:39:06

Cena
38,63 EUR

Zména o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

-0,95% (-0,37)

JP3371200001
4063

Frankfurt

EUR

Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Akcie

78.446 EUR

NIKKEI 225

38,63 EUR
38,63 EUR
38,63 EUR
39,00 EUR

Cena vazena obchodovanym 39,38222

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

EUR
0
0,00
2
0

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +9,12% +29,63% +44,20%
Vykonn. +3,23 +8,83 +11,84
(abs.)
Beta 1,20 1,08 1,14
Volatilita 38,10 36,77 38,29
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spofitelna

40.00

35.00

25.00

o

15.00

5l

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

38,55 EUR (36
36,59 EUR (14
37,18 EUR (64
33,85 EUR (74
42,20 EUR (25.03.2024
33,00 EUR (26.01.2024
42,20 EUR (25.03.2024
26,20 EUR (26.10.2023

T = — — — — T
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SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CORP LTD.

Profil spole¢nosti

ShinZtsu

Kontakty
SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CO. LTD.

Marunouchi Eiraku Building, 1-4-1
Marunouchi - 100-0005 Tokyo

Telefon:+81-3-6812-2300
Fax:+81-3-3246-5350
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: SHIN-ETSU
CHEMICAL CORP LTD.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Shin-Etsu Chemical Co., Ltd. engages in the manufacture and sale of industrial chemicals.
Its operations are carried out through the following segments: Polyvinyl Chloride
(PVC)/Chlor-Alkali Business, Silicone Business, Specialty Chemicals Business,
Semiconductor Silicon Business, Electronics and Functional Materials Business, and
Diversified Business. The PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business segment provides PVC, caustic soda,
methanol, and chloromethane. The Silicone Business segment provides silicones. The
Specialty Chemicals Business segment provides cellulose derivatives, silicon metal,
polyvinyl alcohol, and synthetic pheromones. The Semiconductor Silicon Business segment
provides silicon wafer products. The Electronics and Functional Materials Business segment
provides rare earth magnets, coating materials, photomask blanks, oxide single crystals,
and liquid fluoroelastomers. The Diversified Business segment includes processed plastics,
international trading, engineering, ad information processing. The company was founded on
September 16, 1926 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti

Fumio Arai Member of Executive Fumio Akiya Chairman of Supervisory
Committee Board

Kai Yasuoka Member of Executive Hiroshi Member of Supervisory
Committee Komiyama Board

Kazumasa Member of Executive Kuniharu Member of Supervisory

Maruyama Committee Nakamura Board

Masahiko Member of Executive Mariko Member of Supervisory

Todoroki Committee Hasegawa Board

Masaki Miyajima Member of Executive Masahiko Member of Supervisory
Committee Todoroki Board

Susumu Ueno Member of Executive Michael Member of Supervisory
Committee McGarry Board

Toshio Shiobara Member of Executive Susumu Ueno  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Toshiya Akimoto Member of Executive Toshihiko Fukui  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Toshiyuki Member of Executive Yasuhiko Saitoh Member of Supervisory

Kasahara Committee Board

Yasuhiko Saitoh Member of Executive
Committee

Yoshimitsu Member of Executive

Takahashi Committee

Yukihiro Matsui  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3371200001-2024-07-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3371200001
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